25822

NUCKA	Vol. <u>183</u> Fage11323
REI <u>MORTGA</u>	EASE AND SATISFACTION OF GE OF LEASE HOLD INTEREST
MORTGAGOR : Steve Marks	Cattle Co., Inc., a corporation, and
MORTGAGEE : Crocker Nati	
DATE OF RECORDING : July 8, 1976	
PLACE OF	ty Book M-76, Page 10349
WHEREAS, Steve Marks previously the Lessee of a	Cattle Co., Inc. a corporation, was
방법을 위해 가장 한 것을 가장 같은 것을 다 많다.	-opson and bolothy popson as Lessors, and
WHEREAS, on or about Inc., a corporation, entered interest with the Crocker A	June 17, 1976, Steve Marks Cattle Co., ed into a Mortgage of said lease hold National Bank as Mortgagee, said Mortgage on July 8, 1976, at Book M-76, Page 10349,
	이 회사에 사망하는 것이 가지 않았다. 사람에 가지 않는 것이 많은 것이 사람이 있는 것이 있다. 것이 있는 것이
and valuable consideration	the Crocker National Bank and for good does hereby fully release and satisfy uly 8, 1976, in and to the following
🚊 IN TOWNSHIP 33 SOUTH, RANK	GE 7 1/2 EAST OF THE WILLAMETTE MERIDIAN
弓 SE 1/4 SW 1/4, Lots 5,6,7	지금 수학 위험에 있는 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것이 많은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같이 있는 것이 같이 있는 것이 같이 많이 많이 있는 것이 없는 것이다.
IN TOWNSHIP 33 SOUTH, RANK	JE 6 EAST OF THE WILLAMETTE MERIDIAN
$E \frac{1}{4} E $	/4 SW 1/4, SW 1/4 SE 1/4, Sec. 1 E 1/4 SE 1/4, SE 1/4 SE 1/4, E 1/2 NE 1/4, A SE 1/4 NW 1/4, SE 1/4 NW 1/4 SW 1/4, 2 SW 1/4, SE 1/4 W 1/2 NE 1/4, Sec. 12 /4 NW 1/4, NE 1/4, SW 1/4, SE 1/4 SW 1/4, /4 E 1/4 E 1/4
	June , 1983.
S rat Banz	
1.0.000x 789 K-FO 77601	CROCKER NATIONAL BANK
	BY: fud Villar Fred Olmstead, Asst. Vice (TITLE)
STATE OF CALIFORNIA	President (ASSOCIATION ACKNOWLEDGMENT)
On <u>6/28/83</u>	
State, personally appeared <u>Fred Olmstead</u>	tary Public in and for said
to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the	known to me (or proved OFFICIAL SEAL CANDICE AYRES
CROCKER NATIONAL BANK, a National Banking Association in instrument and known to me to be the person(s) who execute	of FRESNO COUNTY
in instrument and known to me to be the person(s) who execution behalf of the Association therein named, and acknowledged ation executed the same. WITNESS My Hand and Official Seal.	that executed the with- ed the within instrument to me that such Associ-
52-0726 (1-83) Candice De Notary's Signatu	(Notary's Seel)
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAM I hereby certify that the within record on the 10 day of the	ATH :ss n instrument was received and filed for
and duly recorded in Vol <u>M83</u>	of <u>mtges</u> on page. 11323
Fee <u>\$ 4.00</u>	EVELYN BIEHN COUNTY CLERK
	by <u>Augeures</u> Deputy

TA-DCIL68